CHANGE ORDER NO. 2

DATED: November 10, 2020
TO: Asphalt Specialties Co., Inc.
PROJECT: 2020 Street Maintenance Program
PROJECT NUMBER: P20-059
OWNER: Town of Erie

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the Agreement.

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES DECREASE INCREASE

Contract Price Contract Price

1 Shoulder work for portions of County
Line Road, Weld County Road 7, Vista
Parkway, and Erie Parkway $ 81,430.00

a A 0N

TOTALS $ - $ 81,430.00

NET CHANGE TO CONTRACT PRICE:

Original Contract Price: $ 1,488,638.63
Current Contract Price adjusted by previous Change Order: $ 1,464,887.47
Amount of this Change Order $ 81,430.00
New Contract Price, including this Change Order, will be: $ 1,546,317.47

APPROVALS:
Project Manager: Date:
Consultant/Contractor: Date:
Director of Public Works: Date:

CHG -1



10/22/2020 8:52

102220E 20060- Erie- CO#2- Shouldering

*** Randy Ficklin BID TOTALS

Biditem Description Quantity Units  Unit Price Bid Total

9001 County Line Road Shouldering- 2' x 3" 835.000 N 23.00 19,205.00

9002 County Line Road Traffic Control 1.000 LS 3,300.00 3,300.00

9003 County Road 7 Shouldering- 2' x 3" 1,360.000 TN 23.00 31,280.00

9004 County Road 7 Traffic Control 1.000 LS 3,300.00 3,300.00

9005 Vista Parkway Shouldering- 2' x 3" 320.000 N 23.00 7,360.00

9006 Vista Parkway Traffic Control 1.000 LS 1,650.00 1,650.00

9007 Erie Parkway Shouldering- 2' x 3" 595.000 N 23.00 13,685.00

9008 Erie Parkway Traffic Control 1.000 LS 1,650.00 1,650.00

=== $81,430.00

Bid Total ========> $81,430.00




